
Hotel Bus Shuttle • 5|6|7 February 2020

		  Morning departure times • Abfahrtszeiten morgens

		  Morning Route A           	           	
7 		  Bus Stop Lützowplatz			   07:30	 07:45	 08:00	 08:15	 08:30	 08:45	 09:00	 09:15	 09:30	 09:45	 10:00	 10:15	 10:30

8 		  Bus Stop Wittenbergplatz			   07:35	 07:50	 08:05	 08:20	 08:35	 08:50	 09:05	 09:20	 09:35	 09:50	 10:05	 10:20	 10:35

4 		  Bus Stop Uhlandstr.			   07:40	 07:55	 08:10	 08:25	 08:40	 08:55	 09:10	 09:25	 09:40	 09:55	 10:10	 10:25	 10:40

2 		  Bus Stop Adenauer Platz			   07:45	 08:00	 08:15	 08:30	 08:45	 09:00	 09:15	 09:30	 09:45	 10:00	 10:15	 10:30	 10:45

		  Messe Entrance Hall B arrival			   08:00	 08:15	 08:30	 08:45	 09:00	 09:15	 09:30	 09:45	 10:00	 10:15	 10:30	 10:45	 11:00

		  Messe Entrance South/Hall 27 arrival		  08:05	 08:20	 08:35	 08:50	 09:05	 09:20	 09:35	 09:50	 10:05	 10:20	 10:35	 10:50	 11:05

		  Messe Entrance North arrival			   08:15	 08:30	 08:45	 09:00	 09:15	 09:30	 09:45	 10:00	 10:15	 10:30	 10:45	 11:00	 11:15

		  Morning Route B                                                                                                                                                                                                        
6 		  Pullman Berlin Schweizerhof		  07:30	 07:45	 08:00	 08:15	 08:30	 08:45	 09:00	 09:15	 09:30	 09:45	 10:00	 10:15	 10:30

5 		  Bus Stop Kranzler Eck			   07:40	 07:55	 08:10	 08:25	 08:40	 08:55	 09:10	 09:25	 09:40	 09:55	 10:10	 10:25	 10:40

3 		  Bus Stop Olivaer Platz			   07:45	 08:00	 08:15	 08:30	 08:45	 09:00	 09:15	 09:30	 09:45	 10:00	 10:15	 10:30	 10:45

1 		  Bus Stop Halensee			   07:50	 08:05	 08:20	 08:35	 08:50	 09:05	 09:20	 09:35	 09:50	 10:05	 10:20	 10:35	 10:50

		  Messe Entrance Hall B arrival	 		  08:00	 08:15	 08:30	 08:45	 09:00	 09:15	 09:30	 09:45	 10:00	 10:15	 10:30	 10:45	 11:00

		  Messe Entrance South/Hall 27 arrival		  08:05	 08:20	 08:35	 08:50	 09:05	 09:20	 09:35	 09:50	 10:05	 10:20	 10:35	 10:50	 11:05

		  Messe Entrance North arrival			   08:15	 08:30	 08:45	 09:00	 09:15	 09:30	 09:45	 10:00	 10:15	 10:30	 10:45	 11:00	 11:15

		  Evening departure times • Abfahrtszeiten abends

		  Evening Route S 	
		  Messe Entrance Hall B departure 		  17:00	 17:15	 17:30	 17:45	 18:00	 18:15	 18:30	 18:45	 19:00	 19:15	 19:30	

		  Messe Entrance South/Hall 27  departure 	 17:05	 17:20	 17:35	 17:50	 18:05	 18:20	 18:35	 18:50	 19:05	 19:20	 19:35	

1 		  Bus Stop Halensee			   17:15	 17:30	 17:45	 18:00	 18:15	 18:30	 18:45	 19:00	 19:15	 19:30	 19:45	

2 		  Bus Stop Adenauer Platz			   17:20	 17:35	 17:50	 18:05	 18:20	 18:35	 18:50	 19:05	 19:20	 19:35	 19:50	

3 		  Bus Stop Olivaer Platz			   17:25	 17:40	 17:55	 18:10	 18:25	 18:40	 18:55	 19:10	 19:25	 19:40	 19:55	

4 		  Bus Stop Uhlandstr.			   17:30	 17:45	 18:00	 18:15	 18:30	 18:45	 19:00	 19:15	 19:30	 19:45	 20:00	

5 		  Bus Stop Kranzler Eck 			   17:35	 17:50	 18:05	 18:20	 18:35	 18:50	 19:05	 19:20	 19:35	 19:50	 20:05	

6 		  Pullman Berlin Schweizerhof		  17:40	 17:55	 18:10	 18:25	 18:40	 18:55	 19:10	 19:25	 19:40	 19:55	 20:10	

7 		  Bus Stop Lützowplatz			   17:45	 18:00	 18:15	 18:30	 18:45	 19:00	 19:15	 19:30	 19:45	 20:00	 20:15	

8 		  Bus Stop Wittenbergplatz			   17:50	 18:05	 18:20	 18:35	 18:50	 19:05	 19:20	 19:35	 19:50	 20:05	 20:20	

		  Evening Route N 	
		  Messe Entrance North departure 	 	 17:00	 17:15	 17:30	 17:45	 18:00	 18:15	 18:30	 18:45	 19:00	 19:15	 19:30	

1 		  Bus Stop Halensee			   17:10	 17:25	 17:40	 17:55	 18:10	 18:25	 18:40	 18:55	 19:10	 19:25	 19:40

2 		  Bus Stop Adenauer Platz			   17:15	 17:30	 17:45	 18:00	 18:15	 18:30	 18:45	 19:00	 19:15	 19:30	 19:45

3 		  Bus Stop Olivaer Platz			   17:20	 17:35	 17:50	 18:05	 18:20	 18:35	 18:50	 19:05	 19:20	 19:35	 19:50

4 		  Bus Stop Uhlandstr.			   17:25	 17:40	 17:55	 18:10	 18:25	 18:40	 18:55	 19:10	 19:25	 19:40	 19:55

5 		  Bus Stop Kranzler Eck 			   17:30	 17:45	 18:00	 18:15	 18:30	 18:45	 19:00	 19:15	 19:30	 19:45	 20:00

6 		  Pullman Berlin Schweizerhof		  17:35	 17:50	 18:05	 18:20	 18:35	 18:50	 19:05	 19:20	 19:35	 19:50	 20:05

7 		  Bus Stop Lützowplatz			   17:40	 17:55	 18:10	 18:25	 18:40	 18:55	 19:10	 19:25	 19:40	 19:55	 20:10

8 		  Bus Stop Wittenbergplatz			   17:45	 18:00	 18:15	 18:30	 18:45	 19:00	 19:15	 19:30	 19:45	 20:00	 20:15

                                                                                                            
Departure times may vary subject to traffic and weather conditions.    Die Fahrzeiten können je nach Verkehrs- und Witterungslage variieren. 

Hotel Bus Shuttle 
Sponsor

Hotel Bus Shuttle

Information
Timetable • Fahrplan

7.
2

.2
0

2
0

F
ir

st
 d

ep
ar

tu
re

 1
4

:0
0

 h
rs

F
in

al
 d

ep
ar

tu
re

 1
7:

0
0

 h
rs

7.
2

.2
0

2
0

 
F

ir
st

 d
ep

ar
tu

re
 1

4
:0

0
 h

rs
F

in
al

 d
ep

ar
tu

re
 1

7:
0

0
 h

rs

Fruit 
Logis
tica 2

02
0

5|6|7 February Berlin

#fruitlog2020



Hotel Bus Shuttle • 5|6|7 February 2020

The hotel bus shuttle will operate during 
FRUIT LOGISTICA from 5–7 February 2020. 
See map for location of shuttle bus stops.

Arrival and departure points for FRUIT LOGISTICA 
are Entrance Hall B (Messedamm), 
Entrance South/Hall 27 (Jafféstrasse), 
Entrance North/Hall 19  (Masurenallee).

The hotel shuttle is free of charge. 

Hotel Bus Shuttle sponsored by

Hotel Bus Shuttle • 5|6|7 Februar 2020

Der Hotel Bus Shuttle verkehrt während der 
FRUIT LOGISTICA vom 5.–7. Februar 2020. 
Siehe Plan für die verschiedenen Haltestellen.

Ankunfts- und Abfahrtsstellen auf dem Messe-
gelände sind Eingang Halle B (Messedamm), 
Eingang Süd/Halle 27 (Jafféstrasse), 
Eingang Nord/Halle 19 (Masurenallee).

Die Nutzung des Hotelshuttles ist kostenlos. 

Hotel Bus Shuttle gesponsert von

1 	 Bus Stop Halensee 
	 (Kurfürstendamm 117) 
        

2   Bus Stop Adenauerplatz
	 (Kurfürstendamm 71) 
        

3 	 Bus Stop Olivaer Platz
	 (in front of Kurfürstendamm 61) 

4 	 Bus Stop Uhlandstrasse
	 (Kurfürstendamm 28) 
                

5 	 Bus Stop Kranzler Eck 
	 (Kurfürstendamm 18)
        

6 	 Pullman Berlin Schweizerhof		
	 (Budapester Str. 25)
        

7 	 Bus Stop Lützowplatz 
	 (in front of Lützowplatz 8)
        

8 	 Bus Stop Wittenbergplatz 
	 (opposite KaDeWe)
        

Halensee

Westkreuz

Messe Nord/ICC

Westend

Charlottenburg Savignyplatz

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Tiergarten

Messe Süd (Eichkamp)

Theodor-Heuss-Platz

Kaiserdamm
Sophie-Charlotte-Platz

Bismarckstraße

Deutsche Oper

Ernst-Reuter-Platz

Zoologischer Garten

Wittenbergplatz

Nollendorfplatz

Richard-Wagner-Platz

Wilmersdorfer Straße

Adenauerplatz

Konstanzer Straße

Kurfürstendamm

Uhlandstraße

Augsburger Straße

Spichernstraße

Viktoria-Luise-Platz

Hohenzollernplatz

Güntzlestraße

CHARLOTTENBURG

HALENSEE

TIERGARTEN

Zoo Berlin

Berlin-Charlottenburg

6

1

9

8

7

7

12

12

11

10

10

Kaiserdamm

Kurfürstendamm

Dreieck Funkturm

Messedamm-
Nord

Messedamm-
Süd

Halensee

Neuer See

Messe Berlin

Technische
Universität

Berlin

Lietzensee-
Park

Kleistpark
Preußenpark

Luisen-
friedhof II

Sommergarten

Großer Tiergarten

Pallasstr.

Lü
tzo

wp
l.

Sc
hil

lst
r.

Heerstr.

Nachodstr.

M
ar

ch
st

r.

Le
ib

ni
zs

tr.

Le
ib

ni
zs

tr.

Schloßstr.

Olivaer Pl.

Me
ss

ed
am

m

Von-der-Heydt-Str.

An
 de

r U
rania

Holtzendorffstr.

Knobelsdorffstr.

Lietzenburger Str.

Lewisham
str.

Königin-Elisabeth-Str.

St
ül

er
str.

Kurfürstenstr.

Ba
ch

str
.

Lietzenburger Str.Brandenburgische Str.

Hohenstaufenstr.

Klingelhöferstr.

G roßer
 S

te

rn
Paulsb

orner Str.

Hofjägerallee

Masurenallee

Fa
sa

ne
ns

tr.

Tauentzienstr.

Le
ib

ni
zs

tr.

Ca
ue

rst
r.

Po
ts

da
m

er
 S

tr.

Klo
ps

toc
kst

r.

Str. des 17. Juni

Ko
ns

ta
nz

er
 S

tr.

Kurfürstenstr.

Lützowufer

Nü
rn

be
rge

r S
tr.

Uh
la

nd
st

r.

Mes
se

da
mm

Richard-W
agner-Str.

Kleiststr.

Su
ar

ez
st

r.

Güntzelstr.

Spreeweg

Hu
be

rtu
sa

lle
e

Spich
ern

str
.

Altonaer Str.

Lützowstr.
Jo

ac
hi

m
-F

rie
dr

ich
-S

tr.

Halenseestr.

Reichpietschufer

Platanenallee

Neue Kantstr.

Ko
en

igs
all

ee

Einsteinufer

Hardenbergstr.

Salzufer

John-Foster-Dulles-Allee

Bu
n d

es
al

l e
e

Str. des 17. Juni

Eic
hk

am
ps

tr.

Hohenstaufenstr.

Westfälische Str.

Kaiser-Friedrich-Str.

Bismarckstr.

Otto-Suhr-Allee

M
ar

tin
-L

ut
he

r-S
tr.

Reichsstr.

Kantstr.

Kurfürstendamm

Sophie-Charlotten-
Str.

Seesener

Str.Tra
bene
r

 Str.

Sc
hl

üt
er

st
r.

Düsseldorfer Str.

Zillestr.

Mommsenstr.

Waldschulallee

Großer Weg

Ulmenallee

Ne
st

or
st

r.

Ahornsteig

Winterfeldtstr.

Ah
or

na
lle

e
Ebereschenallee

Großer Weg

Ei
se

nz
ah

ns
tr.

So
or

st
r.

Heerstr.

Sä
ch

sis
ch

e 
St

r.

Uh
la

nd
st

r.

W
ilm

ersdorfer S tr.

Eisen a cher St r.

W
indscheidstr.

Fa
sa

ne
ns

tr.

Friedrichsruher Str.

Bl
ei

bt
re

us
tr.

Barbarossastr.

Niebuhrstr.

W
an

ge
nh

ei
m

st
r.

Eichenallee

W
ür

tte
m

be
rg

isc
he

 S
tr.

Go
ltz

st
r.

stidelG
ch

st
r.

Em
se

r S
tr.

Es
ch

en
al

le
e

Schillerstr.

Zik
ad

en
weg

Rüsternallee

Geisbergstr.

Lin
de

na
lle

e

Hu
m

bo
ld

ts
tr.

W
ie

la
nd

st
r.

Hilde-Ep
hraim-Str.

Goethestr.

Ki
rs

ch
en

al
le

e

Dernburgstr.

Maikäferpfad

Ka
st

an
ie

na
lle

e

Pestalozzistr.

W
itz

leb
en

str
.

Kr
um

m
e S

tr.
Zähringerstr.

Rönnestr.

Ba
m

be
rg

er
 S

tr.

Wandalenallee

Fuggerstr.

Län
dera

lle
e
Württembergallee

Caspar-Theyß-Str.

An
sb

ac
he

r S
tr.

Pf
al

zb
ur

ge
r S

tr.

Hors t weg

Harb
igs

tr.

Regensburger Str.

Badenallee

Händelallee

Augsburger Str.

Sybelstr.

Kn
es

eb
ec

ks
tr.

Seelingstr.

Ba
ye

ris
ch

e 
St

r.

Ci
ce

ro
st

r.

Eic
hk

atz
weg

Knobelsdorffstr.

Schillerstr.

Stuttgarter Pl.

Ge
nt

hi
ne

r S
tr.

Gutenbergstr.

Nußbaumallee

Fredericiastr.

Kn
es

eb
ec

ks
tr.

Wundtstr.

Tra
ute

naustr.

Damaschkestr.

Ra
nk

es
tr.

Pariser Str.

Herbartstr.

Mari
en

bu
rg

er
 A

ll e
e

Danckelm
annstr.

Werks
tätte

nweg

Ku
rlä

nd
er

 A
lle

e

Gervinusstr.

Landshuter Str.

Bayernallee

Fritschestr.

El
.rtszlohß

Pestalozzistr.

Friedbergstr.

Bremer Weg

Haubachstr.

Fr
ob

en
st

r.Ka
rls

ru
he

r S
tr.

Nehringstr.

Große Sternallee

Kasta
nienallee

Guerickestr.

Gierkezeile

Ci
ce

ro
st

r.

Dahlm
annstr.Heilbronner Str.

Fraunhoferstr.

Wichmannstr.

Christstr.

Wall
ot

str.

Sol dauer Allee

Motzstr.

Pommersche Str.

Fas
an

eri
ea

lle
e

Giesebrechtstr.

Fritschestr.

W
el

se
rs

tr.

.rt
sn

en
as

aFKa
th

ar
in

en
st

r.

Bellevueallee

Bornstedter Str.

Wittelsbacherstr.

Herkul es
ufer

Schustehrusstr.

Kl
uc

ks
tr.

Kü
hle

r W
eg

Am
 Vo

ge
lhe

rd

Barbarossastr.

Hölderlinstr.

Hi
ld

eb
ra

nd
st

r.

Lietzensee -Ufer

Ke
ith

st
r.

Hesse
na

lle

e

Johann-Georg-Str.

Kru
m

m
e 

S t
r.

Kuno-Fischer-Str.

Xantener Str.

Meierottostr.

G e
or

g-
W

ilh
e l

m
-S

tr.

Branitzer Pl.

De
rffl

in
ge

rs
tr.

Grainau er Str.

Soorstr.

Alte Allee

Hertzallee

Alb
re

ch
t-A

ch
ill

es
-S

tr.

Hi
ro

sh
im

as
tr.

Nollendorfstr.

Kronprinzendamm

Dr
oy

se
ns

tr.

Eichenallee

Fra
nk

en
al

le
e

Wegelystr.

M
ei

ne
ke

st
r.

Goethestr.

Köbisstr.

Ky
ffh

äu
se

rs
tr.

Ka lckreuthstr.

Grolm
anstr.

Rie
hl

st
r.

Pa
ss

au
er

 S
tr.

Ab
be

str
.

He
kt

or
st

r.

Wun
dt

str
.

tS
 e

hc
si

ua
ss

aN
r.

Ca
rm

ers
tr.

Duisburger Str.

Müller-Breslau-Str.

Aschaffenburger Str.

Mar
bu

rge
r S

tr.

Loschm
idtstr.

En
gli

sc
he

 St
r.

Haeselerstr.

Leonhardtstr.

Cl
ar

a-
W

ie
ck

-S
tr.

Er
ba

ch
er

 S
tr.

Behaimstr.

Eislebener Str.

Pariser Str.

Schaperstr.

Motzstr.

Trendelenburgstr.

Ballenstedter Str.

Rosenste
inweg

Je
be

ns
st

r.

Corneliusstr.

Siegm
unds Hof

Schwäbische Str.

Br
eg

en
ze

r S
tr.

R ingbahnstr.

Luitpoldstr.

Spielhagenstr.

Ro
sc

he
rs

tr.

Burggrafenstr.

Alemannenallee

Tiergartenufer

Warnenweg

Sybelstr.

Rauchstr.

An
sb

ac
he

r S
tr.

Eis
en

za
hn

st
r.

Marathonallee

Halmstr.

Winterfeldtstr.

Habsbu
.rt

sr
eg

r

Ku
lm

ba
ch

er
 S

tr.

W
ai

tz
st

r.

Gillweg

He
rd

er
st

r.

Zie
te

ns
tr.

L ei
st

iko
ws

tr.

St
ül

pn
ag

el
st

r.

St
or

m
st

r.

Amselweg

Crusiusstr.

Schinkelstr.

Schwerinstr.

Flotowstr.

W
ei

m
ar

er
 St

r.

M
aaßenstr.

Dr
ak

es
tr.

Philippistr.

Pr
ag

er
 St

r.

Courb ière str.

Et
ta

le
r S

tr.

Lindauer Str.

Gossowstr.

Rückertstr.

Lützenstr.

Ro
gn

itz
st

r.

Ub
ie

rs
tr.

Maienstr.

ehcsinietsloH
St

r.

en
eh

cn
ü

M
r

.rt
S

Bi
e

redlefel
.rtS

Katharina-Heinroth-Ufer

Thomas-Dehler-Str.

BornimerStr.

Heilbronner
Str.

Else-Lasker-

Schüler-Str.

Sc
hw

e i
dn

itz
er

S t
r.

M
ar

kg
ra

f-
Al

br
ec

ht
-

St
r.

Ravensberger

Str.

Paderborner
Str.

Traunste
re

ni

Str.

Erwin-Bart

h-

Pl.

DarmstädterStr.

Sp
ey

ere
r

Str
.

Theodor-Heuss-Pl.

Fü
rth

er
St

r.

Caspar-Theyß-
Str.

Ma
rie

-
El

isa
be

th
-

Lü
de

rs
-

St
r.

Jeanne-Mammen-
Bogen

Klaus-Groth-Str.

Kläre-
Bloch-

Pl.

Neue
Christstr.

Lotte-
Lenya-

Bogen

Los-Angeles-Pl.

Am
Fli

ed
erb

us
ch

115

100

100

B1

B2;B5

B2;B5

B2;B5

B2;B5

B2;B5

Landwehrkanal

Spree

Kaiserdamm-Süd

W
ilm

ersdorfer Str.

Berlin Zoologischer
Garten

Jo
ac

hi
m

st
ha

le
r S

tr.
 

Tiergartenstr.

Bülowstr.

Hohenzollerndamm

su
ah

dn
aL

s tr.

Savignypl.

Ruhrstr.
Erdener Str.

Ku
nz-B

untsc
huh-Str.

La
nd

gr
af

en
str

.

Ludwigkirchstr.

Bredtschneiderstr.

Storkwinkel

Ne ufertstr.

Lärchenweg

Kiefernweg

Sa
ld

er
ns

tr.

Freisinger Str.

Cl
au

se
wi

tz
st

r.

Yv
a-

Bo
ge

n

Lerschpfad

Gardes-du-
Corps-Str.

Ka
rl-

S c
hr

ad
er

-
St

r.

Schwarzbacher Str.

Entrance
North

Entrance
South

ExpoCenter City

Entrance
Hall B

Funk-
turm

Nord-
kurve

Entrance
Hall 9Entrance

Hall 27

Spandauer Damm

S Heerstraße

Jafféstr.

Kurfürstendamm

Buda-pesterStr.

©
 m

ap
z.c

om
 · 

M
ap

 D
at

a:
 O

pe
nS

tre
et

M
ap

 (O
Db

L)
 · 

19
08

30
-0

1

8

5

4

3

2

1

7

6

U-Bahn U2

S-Bahn S3, S9

S-Bahn Ringbahn S41 / S42

Bus Stop Hotel Bus Shuttle

Kartografie: © mapz.com – Map Data: OpenStreetMap ODbL 

TIPS FOR VISITORS
 
WHICH ENTRANCE SHOULD I USE?

Messe Entrance Hall B for Halls B, 7–11
Messe Entrance South/Hall 27 for Halls 1–6, 24–27
Messe Entrance North for Halls 18–24
Messe Entrance Hall 9 for Halls 7–11
 
GUIDE TO EXHIBITORS AND HALL NUMBERS

Use the EXHIBITOR SEARCH (Virtual Market Place®) 
at www.fruitlogistica.com for a list of exhibitors 
with hall and stand numbers.

TIPPS FÜR BESUCHER
 
WELCHEN EINGANG SOLLTE ICH BENUTZEN?

Messe Eingang Halle B für Hallen B, 7–11       
Messe Eingang Süd/Halle 27 für Hallen 1–6, 24–27
Messe Eingang Nord für Hallen 18–24
Messe Eingang Halle 9 für Hallen 7–11
 
LISTE DER AUSSTELLER MIT HALLEN-/STANDNUMMER

Nutzen Sie die AUSSTELLERSUCHE (Virtual Market Place®) 
auf www.fruitlogistica.de. Dort finden Sie sämtliche 
Aussteller mit Halle- und Standnummer.

The new hall 27



Hotels	Add ress               	P ostcode	S top No.

25hours Hotel Bikini Berlin	 Budapester Str. 40	 10787	 5  

Abba Berlin Hotel	 Lietzenburger Str. 89	 10719	 4  

Adagio Berlin Kurfürstendamm	 Lietzenburger Str. 89 A	 10719	 4  

Air in Berlin	 Ansbacher Str. 6	 10787	 8  

Art’Otel Berlin	 Lietzenburger Str. 85	 10719	 4  

Axel Hotel Berlin	 Lietzenburger Str. 13/15	 10789	 8  

Azimut Hotel	 Joachimstaler Str. 39-40	 10623	 5  

Berlin Mark Apart Hotel	 Lietzenburger Str. 82-84	 10719	 4  

Berlin Mark Hotel 	 Meinekestr. 18-19	 10719	 4  

Berlin Plaza Hotel	 Knesebeckstr. 63            	 10719	 4  

Best Western Plus Amedia Hotel	 Kurfürstendamm 203	 10719	 4  

Bleibtreu Berlin by Golden Tulip	 Bleibtreustr. 31	 10707	 4  

California am Kurfürstendamm	 Kurfürstendamm 35	 10719	 4  

Citadines Kurfürstendamm Berlin	 Olivaer Platz 1	 10707	 3  

Come Inn Berlin Kurfürstendamm Opera	 Kurfürstendamm 180	 10707	 3  

Crowne Plaza Hotel City Center	N ürnberger Str. 65	 10787	 8  

Das Stue	 Drakestr. 1	 10787	 6  

DORMERO Hotel Berlin Ku’damm	 Eislebener Str. 14	 10789	 5  

Ellington Hotel Berlin	N ürnberger Str. 50-55	 10789	 8  

Golden Tulip Berlin - Hotel Hamburg	 Landgrafenstr. 4       	 10787	 7  

H10 Berlin Ku’damm	 Joachimstaler Str. 31-32	 10719	 5  

Hampton by Hilton	 Uhlandstr. 188-189	 10623	 4  

Heckers Hotel	 Grolmanstr. 35	 10623	 4  

Holiday Inn Express Berlin	 Kurfürstenstr. 78	 10787	 7  

Hollywood Media Hotel Berlin	 Kurfürstendamm 202	 10719	 4  

Hotel Augusta	 Fasanenstr. 22	 10719	 4  

Hotel Berlin, Berlin	 Lützowplatz 17              	 10785	 7  

Hotel Bristol Berlin	 Kurfürstendamm 27           	 10719	 5  

Hotel Domicil Berlin by Golden Tulip	 Kantstr. 111a          	 10627	 2  

Hotel Henri	 Meinekestr. 9       	 10719	 5  

Hotel Park Plaza Berlin Kudamm	 Joachimstaler Str. 28-29	 10719	 5  

Hotel Zoo Berlin	 Kurfürstendamm 25	 10719	 4  

H’Otello K’80 Berlin	 Knesebeckstr. 80	 10623	 4  

InterContinental Berlin	 Budapester Str. 2	 10787	 6  

Ku’Damm 101	 Kurfürstendamm 101	 10711	 1  

Lindner Hotel Ku’damm Berlin	 Kurfürstendamm 24	 10719	 5  

Louisa’s Place	 Kurfürstendamm 160	 10709	 2  

Mercure Hotel Berlin Wittenbergplatz	 Wittenbergplatz 3	 10789	 8  

Mercure Hotel Chateau Kurfürstendamm	 Knesebeckstr. 38-49	 10719	 4  

Mondial am Kurfürstendamm	 Kurfürstendamm 47	 10707	 4

Hotels	Add ress               	P ostcode	S top No.

Motel One Berlin Tiergarten	 An der Urania 12/14	 10787	 7  

Motel One Berlin Upper West 	 Kantstr. 163/165	 10623	 4  

Motel One Berlin-Ku’Damm	 Kantstr. 10	 10623	 5  

NH Kurfürstendamm	 Grolmanstr. 41-43       	 10623	 4  

Novum Hotel Gates	 Knesebeckstr. 8-9	 10623	 4  

Novum Hotel Kronprinz Berlin	 Kronprinzendamm 1	 10711	 1  

Novum Lichtburg	 Paderborner Str. 10	 10709	 2  

Palace Berlin	 Budapester Str. 45	 10787	 6  

Panorama am Kurfürstendamm 	 Lewishamstr. 1	 10629	 2  

Pestana Berlin Tiergarten	 Stülerstr. 6 	 10787	 6  

Provocateur Berlin	 Brandenburgische Str. 21	 10707	 2  

Pullman Berlin Schweizerhof 	 Budapester Str. 25	 10787	 6  

Q! Hotel Berlin	 Knesebeckstr. 67	 10623	 4  

Quentin Berlin	 Xantener Str. 4	 10707	 2  

Riu Plaza Berlin	 Martin-Luther-Str. 1	 10777	 8  

SANA BerlinHotel	N ürnberger Str. 33/34	 10777	 6  

Savoy	 Fasanenstr. 9-10	 10623	 4  

Scandic Berlin	 Augsburger Str. 5                     	 10789 	 5  

Sheraton Berlin Grand Hotel Esplanade	 Lützowufer 15          	 10785	 7  

Sofitel Berlin	 Augsburger Str. 41	 10789	 5  

Sorat Hotel Ambassador Berlin	 Bayreuther Str. 42-43	 10787	 8  

Steigenberger Hotel Berlin	 Los-Angeles-Platz 1    	 10789	 5  

Sylter Hof	 Kurfürstenstr. 114-116	 10787	 7  

Upper Room Hotel 	R ankestr. 3	 10789	 5  

Waldorf Astoria	 Hardenbergstr. 28	 10623 	 5   

Bus Stops and Numbers
        

1 	 Bus Stop Halensee 
	 (Kurfürstendamm 117) 
        

2  	 Bus Stop Adenauerplatz
	 (Kurfürstendamm 71) 
        

3 	 Bus Stop Olivaer Platz
	 (in front of Kurfürstendamm 61) 

4 	 Bus Stop Uhlandstrasse
	 (Kurfürstendamm 28) 
                

5 	 Bus Stop Kranzler Eck 
	 (Kurfürstendamm 18)
        

6 	 Pullman Berlin Schweizerhof		
	 (Budapester Str. 25)
        

7 	 Bus Stop Lützowplatz 
	 (in front of Lützowplatz 8)
                

8 	 Bus Stop Wittenbergplatz 
	 (opposite KaDeWe)

Bus stops a short walk from hotel.  |  Kurzer Fußweg vom Hotel.


